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MEDUNARODNO TAKMICENJE
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Il NTERNATIONAL COMPETITION




Prijavni formular/Application form

	Disciplina i kategorija/ Discipline and Category 
	

	Ime i prezime / Name and surname
takmičara-dirigenta/ competitor-conductor
	

	Naziv ansambla/ Name of the Ensemble 
	

	Datum i mesto rođenja / Date and place of birth
	

	Adresa stanovanja / Residence address
	

	Grad i država / City and State
	

	E-mail adresa / E-mail address,  

Kontakt telefon /Contact phone:
	

	Navedite nazive radova koje šaljete / Specify the works you submit to the competition

	Naziv rada / Name of work
	LINK

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	5.
	

	Napomena: Učesnik potvrđuje organizatoru pravo reprodukovanja snimaka, pravo na kopiranje, objavljivanje, predstavljanje rada u štampanom i elektronskom mediju bez naknade Note: The participant confirms the organizer's right to reproduce the recordings, the right to copy, publish, present the print and electronic media at no charge.

Poslednji rok za prijave je 31.01.2020. / The deadline to apply is 31.01.2020.


